February 18, 2025 Spring Primary Results

Town of Oshkosh, Winnebago County, WI

Total Votes Cast 390
Voter Participation 21%
Absentees Issued 139
Absentees Returned 93
Absentees Rejected 1
Absentees Counted 92
Provisional Ballots 0

Election Day Registration

State Superintendent
Jeff Wright
Brittany Kinser
JillUnderly
Write-Ins
Total Voter
Overvotes
Undervotes

County Executive
Jon Doemel
John Matz
Gordon Hintz
Write-Ins
Total Votes
Overvotes
Undervotes

102

160

109

372

18

163

88

138

389



