February 18, 2025 Spring Primary Results Town of Oshkosh, Winnebago County, WI

Total Votes Cast	390	
Voter Participation	21%	
Absentees Issued	139	
Absentees Returned	93	
Absentees Rejected	1	
Absentees Counted	92	
Provisional Ballots	0	
Election Day Registration	on	5
State Superintendent		
Jeff Wright		102
Brittany Kin	ser	160
Jill Underly		109
Write-Ins		1
Total Voter		372
Overvotes		0
Undervotes		18
County Executive		
Jon Doemel		163
John Matz		88
Gordon Hintz		138
Write-Ins		0
Total Votes		389
Overvotes		0
Undervotes	i	1